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Description

201601280000
29090

01/28/2016
02:29:18

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
ANREPORT

RYALS
TOMMY

201607110002
39050

07/11/2016
10:56:26

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

PATE KERRI
BELL

201608080002
81910

08/08/2016
04:06:18

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608220003
02200

08/22/2016
12:49:34

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608220003
02170

08/22/2016
12:45:17

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608150002
90510

08/15/2016
12:22:04

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201608150002
90990

08/15/2016
01:44:31

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608290003
12990

08/29/2016
03:41:57

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608290003
13120

08/29/2016
03:52:16

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201609060003
23080

09/06/2016
01:29:43

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201607200002
54210

07/20/2016
03:03:43

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201607210002
55820

07/21/2016
01:28:57

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201608010002
69630

08/01/2016
11:50:58

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201608010002
71140

08/01/2016
04:26:01

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608080002
81270

08/08/2016
02:12:29

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201608080002
81920

08/08/2016
04:06:19

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608220003
02160

08/22/2016
12:45:16

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608220003
02180

08/22/2016
12:45:18

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI

201608220003
02190

08/22/2016
12:45:19

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

PATE KERRI



201608150002
90520

08/15/2016
12:26:30

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC

201608150002
90530

08/15/2016
12:26:31

ALABASTER
CITY COUNCIL
WARD 7

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

STARLING
GREGORY
ERIC


