Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; D	ate Reco	ded= 201	6; Name=	ALABAST	ER CITY	COUNCIL	WARD 7;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601280000 29090	01/28/2016 02:29:18	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION ANREPORT	RYALS TOMMY						·
201607110002 39050	07/11/2016 10:56:26	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	PATE KERRI BELL						
201608080002 81910	08/08/2016 04:06:18	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608220003 02200	08/22/2016 12:49:34	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608220003 02170	08/22/2016 12:45:17	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608150002 90510	08/15/2016 12:22:04	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	STARLING GREGORY ERIC						
201608150002 90990	08/15/2016 01:44:31	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608290003 12990	08/29/2016 03:41:57	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608290003 13120	08/29/2016 03:52:16	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	STARLING GREGORY ERIC						
201609060003 23080	09/06/2016 01:29:43	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201607200002 54210	07/20/2016 03:03:43	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201607210002 55820	07/21/2016 01:28:57	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	STARLING GREGORY ERIC						
201608010002 69630	08/01/2016 11:50:58	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	STARLING GREGORY ERIC						
201608010002 71140	08/01/2016 04:26:01	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608080002 81270	08/08/2016 02:12:29	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	STARLING GREGORY ERIC						
201608080002 81920	08/08/2016 04:06:19	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608220003 02160	08/22/2016 12:45:16	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608220003 02180	08/22/2016 12:45:18	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						
201608220003 02190	08/22/2016 12:45:19	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		ELECTION PREREPORT1	PATE KERRI						

12:26:30	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		STARLING GREGORY ERIC			
12:26:31	ALABASTER CITY COUNCIL WARD 7		STARLING GREGORY ERIC			